VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
BLUHM, JOHN ANTHONY

155 THAXTON LANDING ROAD
ANACOCO LA 71403

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION LOT

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX
03 P. WIDE SCH.
04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT

12 ROADS WARD 2
20 ORANGE SCH

41 WVP WATER DIST.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT ASSESSMENT

0 0204280637

PROPERTY LOCATION

155 THAXTON LANDING RD
GOLDEN MEADOWS

3.00.L

1.00.1

TAX AUTHORITY WARD

VERNON PARISH w2

LOT NO 009
UNIT TOTAL
340
16830
TOTALS 17170
MLLAGE TOTAL
30.320M $520.60
12.250M $210.33
20.210M $347.01
3.250M $55.80
5.820M $99.93
15.200M $260.99
24.430M $419.46
9.910M $170.15
TOTALS $2,084.27

LOTS 8, LESS S50 FT, 9 & 17, GOLDEN MEADOWS S/D, BEING PART OF W/2NW,

B686-P463; B653-P313; B926-P148; B-1508-P-131.

SEC 19, T3NROW.
MAP # U - 30

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
0
7500

7500

HOMESTEAD
$227.40
$91.88
$151.58
$24.38
$43.65
$114.00
$183.22
$74.32

$910.43

TAXABLE
340
9330

9670

TAXES DUE
$293.20
$118.45
$195.43

$31.42
$56.28
$146.99
$236.24
$95.83

$1,173.84



