VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD	
2024	0	0204280637	VERNON PARISH	W2	
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION				
BLUHM, JOHN ANTHONY 155 THAXTON LANDING ROAD ANACOCO LA 71403	155 THAXTON LANDING GOLDEN MEADOWS	RD LOT NO 009			

## **ASSESSED VALUES**

HOMESTEAD: YES HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION LOT	3.00.L	340	0	340
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.I	16830	7500	9330
	TOTALS	17170	7500	9670

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$520.60	\$227.40	\$293.20
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$210.33	\$91.88	\$118.45
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$347.01	\$151.58	\$195.43
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$55.80	\$24.38	\$31.42
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$99.93	\$43.65	\$56.28
12 ROADS WARD 2	15.200M	\$260.99	\$114.00	\$146.99
20 ORANGE SCH	24.430M	\$419.46	\$183.22	\$236.24
41 WVP WATER DIST.	9.910M	\$170.15	\$74.32	\$95.83
	TOTALS	\$2,084.27	\$910.43	\$1,173.84

## PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LOTS 8, LESS S 50 FT, 9 & 17, GOLDEN MEADOWS S/D, BEING PART OF W/2NW, SEC 19, T3NR9W. B686-P463; B653-P313; B926-P148; B-1508-P-131. MAP # U - 30